W Practice Plan. 20% Digesurts

MAINTENANCE

NEW EXAMINATION / EMERGENCY
ROUTINE EXAMINATION

£60 INCLUDED
£47 INCLUDED
£11.50 EACH INCLUDED

XRAYS £55 £44
HYGIENE £110 £88 PER QUADRANT
PERIDONTAL TREATMENT £120 £96

AIRFLOW POLISH
RESTORATIVE

FILLINGS £87 £110.62  £134
£69.60 £88.50 £107.20
FISSURE SEALANT £27.50 £22
EMAX CROWN £575 £460
PORCELAIN BONDED CROWN £395  £316

£675 £540

£425 PER UNIT £340
£385 £308

£550 PER TOOTH £440
£485 £388

MARYLAND

CANTILEVER BRIDGE
CERAMIC ONLAY

VENEER

ROOT CANAL TREATMENT

DENTURES

FULL £588 £470.40
PARTIAL £540 £432
CHROME £660 £528
FULL SET £1150
TOOTH ADDITION £72 £60

INVISALIGN £3300
IMPLANTS £2800
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BOUTIQUE TEETH WHITENING

ENLIGHTEN TEETH WHITENING

BOTOX 50 UNITS

BOTOX 100 UNITS

TML DERMAL FILLER

LIP FILLER

ENERPEEL PACKAGE (5 X ENERPEEL

PEELS/PRODUCTS/NEEDLING)

ENERPEEL MANDELIC PLUS NEEDLING

8 POINT LIQUID FACELIFT

SILHOUETTE SOFT THREADLIFT

SUNEKOS

PROFHILO

COSMETIC VENEERS

INVISALIGN

£375

£625

£200

£250

£250

£135-£250

£650

£135

£999

£2500

£600 ( 4 TREATMENTS)

£400 (2 TREATMENTS)

£550 PER TOOTH

£3300

Plesye wye ay guice: T Dokl will congirr acact costy
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