price list

MAINTENANCE

NEW EXAMINATION / EMERGENCY

ROUTINE EXAMINATION

XRAYS

HYGIENE

PERIDONTAL TREATMENT

AIRELOW POLISH

RESTORATIVE

FILLINGS

FISSURE SEALANT

EMAX CROWN

PORCELAIN BONDED CROWN

MARYLAND

CANTILEVER BRIDGE

CERAMIC ONLAY

VENEER

ROOT CANAL TREATMENT

DENTURES

FULL
PARTIAL
CHROME
FULL SET
TOOTH ADDITION
INVISALIGN

IMPLANTS

Practice Plan 20% Digcount

£60 INCLUDED

£47 INCLUDED

£11.50 EACH INCLUDED

£55 £44

£110 £88 PER QUADRANT

£120 £96

£87 £110.62 £134 £69.60 £88.50 £107.20 £27.50 £22 £460 £575 £316 £395 f 6 7 5 £540 £425 PER UNIT £340 £308 £385 £550 PER TOOTH **£440** £485 £388

£588 £470.40 £540 £432 £660 £528 £1150 £72 £60 £3300 £2800

grey gables

Please use as guide. The Dentist will confirm exact costs WWW.GREYGABLESDENTAL.COM

price list

BOUTIQUE TEETH WHITENING	£375
ENLIGHTEN TEETH WHITENING	£625
BOTOX 50 UNITS	£200
BOTOX 100 UNITS	£250
1ML DERMAL FILLER	£250
LIP FILLER	£135-£250
ENERPEEL PACKAGE (5 X ENERPEEL	£650
PEELS/PRODUCTS/NEEDLING)	
ENERPEEL MANDELIC PLUS NEEDLING	£135
8 POINT LIQUID FACELIFT	£999
SILHOUETTE SOFT THREADLIFT	£2500
SUNEKOS	£600 (4 TREATMENTS)
PROFHILO	£400 (2 TREATMENTS)
COSMETIC VENEERS	£550 PER TOOTH
INVISALIGN	£3300

Please use as guide. The Dentist will confirm exact costs

WWW.GREYGABLESDENTAL.COM

01788 811758